TestResources Inc – 701 Canterbury Road – Shakopee MN USA 55379
800.430.6536    952.944.6534   Fax 952.233.3682
G240KP Series Pneumatic Side Action Grips
Rated to 1.2 kN (270 lb)
Single Cylinder
Models
G240KP Thickness: 0 to 8 mm (0.3”)
G240KP20 Thickness: 0 to 20 mm (0.8”)
G240KP30 Thickness: 0 to 30 mm (1.2”)
G240KP50 Thickness: 20 to 50 mm (2”)
Maximum Capacity 600 N (135 lb)
Maximum Clamp Force 1200 N (270 lb)
Tare Weight 0.4 kg
Approach Single Cylinder with adjustable knob
Mechanical Interface 15.9 mm (5/8”) cup with 8 mm pin
Dual Cylinder - if sample thickness varies test to test
Models
G240K2P Max Thickness: 8 mm (0.3”)
G240K2P20 Max Thickness: 20 mm (0.8”)
G240K2P30 Max Thickness: 30 mm (1.2”)
G240K2P50 Max Thickness: 50 mm (2”)
Maximum Capacity 600 N (135 lb)
Maximum Clamp Force 1200 N (270 lb)
Tare Weight 0.4 kg
Approach Dual Cylinder
Mechanical Interface 15.9 mm (5/8”) cup with 8 mm pin
Interchangeable Jaws or Faces
25 mm wide Jaw
J240KB25 Blank (smooth) jaws 30x25 mm
30 mm wide Jaw
J240KB30 Blank (smooth) jaws 30x30 mm
J240KBG30 Rubber Faced jaws 30x30 mm
J240KBP30 Pyramid Serrated 1x45° 30x30 mm
J240KBV30 V Jaws 30x30 mm
J240KBW30 Wave jaws 30x30 mm
J240KBD30 Diamond Grit Jaws 30x30 mm
50 mm wide Jaw
J240KB50 Smooth Surface 30x50 mm
J240KBG50 Rubber Faced 30x50 mm
J240KBP50 Pyramid Serrated 1x45° 30x50 mm
J240KBW50 Wave 30x50 mm
J240KBD50 Diamond Grit 30x50 mm
80 mm wide Jaw
J240KB80 Smooth Surface 30x80 mm
J240KBG80 Rubber Faced 30x80 mm
J240KBP80 Pyramid Serrated 1x45° 30x80 mm
J240KBW80 Wave 30x80 mm
J240KBD80 Diamond Grit 30x80 mm
100 mm wide Jaw
J240KB100 Smooth Surface 30x100mm
J240KBG100 Rubber Faced 30x100mm
J240KBP100 Pyramid Serrated 1x45° 30x100mm
J240KBW100 Wave 30x100mm
J240KBD100 Diamond Grit 30x100mm
Special Jaws
J240KBXXX Jaws to order – size, surface or material
J56KBE See J56K Carrier and Inset Jaws
G240KP